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TENNIS SERVICES

Number of sessions

Availability

Prices for members

Stejarii Country Club

Prices for non-members

Individual lessons (available upon request)

Initiation (6-9 years)

Advanced (7-10 years)

Advanced (10- 13 years)

1 session
10 sessions
20 sessions

2h/week; maximum 6 children

3h/week; maximum 5 children

3h/week maximum 5 children + 1h/week
maximum 3 children

2h/week maximum 5 children + 1h/week
maximum 3 children

2h/week maximum 5 children + 2h/week
maximum 3 children

3h/week maximmum 5 children + 2 hiweek
maximum 3 children

4,5h/week maximum children+ 3h/week
maximum 3 children

4,5h/week maximum 5 children+1,5h/week
maximum 3 children

3h/week maximum 5 children + 3h/week
maximum 3 children

3h/weeks maximum 5 children+1,5h/weeks
maximum 3 children

4,5h/week maximum 5 children

3h/week maximum 5 children

1time
2 months
3 months

16 h (8 weeks)
Monday, Wednesday, 5 PM

8 weeks
Monday-Friday, 4 PM - 6 PM

3 antrenaments/week (8 weeks)
Monday-Friday, 4 PM - 6 PM

3 antrenaments/week (8 weeks)
Monday-Friday, 4 PM - 6 PM

4 antrenaments/week (8 weeks)
Monday-Friday, 4 PM - 6 PM

5 antrenaments/week (8 weeks)
Monday-Friday, 4 PM - 6 PM

5 antrenaments/week (8 weeks)
Monday-Friday, 1 PM - 4 PM

4 antrenaments/week (8 weeks)
Monday-Friday, 1 PM - 4 PM

4 antrenaments/week (8 weeks)
Monday-Friday, 1 PM - 4 PM

3 antrenaments/week (8 weeks)
Monday-Friday, 1 PM - 4 PM

3 antrenaments/week; 8 weeks

2 antrenaments/ week ; 8 weeks

lofl

50 EUR

400 EUR

700 EUR

240 euro

300 euro

420 euro

320 euro

440 euro

500 euro

500 euro

450 euro

400 euro

300 euro

250 euro

200 euro

NA

NA

NA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



