

TENNIS SERVICES

Service	Number of sessions	Availability	Prices for members	Prices for non-members
Individual lessons (available upon request)	1 session 10 sessions 20 sessions	1 time 2 months 3 months	50 EUR 400 EUR 700 EUR	NA NA NA
Initiation (6-9 years)	2h/week; maximum 6 children	16 h (8 weeks) Monday, Wednesday, 5 PM	240 euro	N/A
Advanced (7-10 years)	3h/week; maximum 5 children	8 weeks Monday-Friday, 4 PM - 6 PM	300 euro	N/A
	3h/week maximum 5 children + 1h/week maximum 3 children	3 antrenaments/week (8 weeks) Monday-Friday, 4 PM - 6 PM	420 euro	N/A
	2h/week maximum 5 children + 1h/week maximum 3 children	3 antrenaments/week (8 weeks) Monday-Friday, 4 PM - 6 PM	320 euro	N/A
	2h/week maximum 5 children + 2h/week maximum 3 children	4 antrenaments/week (8 weeks) Monday-Friday, 4 PM - 6 PM	440 euro	N/A
	3h/week maximmum 5 children + 2 h/week maximum 3 children	5 antrenaments/week (8 weeks) Monday-Friday, 4 PM - 6 PM	500 euro	N/A
Advanced (10- 13 years)	4,5h/week maximum children+ 3h/week maximum 3 children	5 antrenaments/week (8 weeks) Monday-Friday, 1 PM - 4 PM	500 euro	N/A
	4,5h/week maximum 5 children+1,5h/week maximum 3 children	4 antrenaments/week (8 weeks) Monday-Friday, 1 PM - 4 PM	450 euro	N/A
	3h/week maximum 5 children + 3h/week maximum 3 children	4 antrenaments/week (8 weeks) Monday-Friday, 1 PM - 4 PM	400 euro	N/A
	3h/weeks maximum 5 children+1,5h/weeks maximum 3 children	3 antrenaments/week (8 weeks) Monday-Friday, 1 PM - 4 PM	300 euro	N/A
	4,5h/week maximum 5 children	3 antrenaments/week; 8 weeks	250 euro	N/A
	3h/week maximum 5 children	2 antrenaments/ week; 8 weeks	200 euro	N/A